
10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (107) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P
1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)

15(100) Z

1 397 Andreas Fässler 14:55 0:37 1:34 1:58 2:32 3:38 5:10 6:07 7:05 7:41 9:11 10:49 12:06 13:01 13:56
Gringel 3c Klaudia 0:37 0:57 0:24 0:34 1:06 1:32 0:57 0:58 0:36 1:30 1:38 1:17 0:55 0:55

14:42 14:55
0:46 0:13

2 396 Dominik Enzler 15:49 0:37 2:21 2:47 3:23 4:31 6:03 7:03 7:56 8:34 10:05 11:43 13:00 13:51 14:46
Gringel 3c Klaudia 0:37 1:44 0:26 0:36 1:08 1:32 1:00 0:53 0:38 1:31 1:38 1:17 0:51 0:55

15:30 15:49
0:44 0:19

3 461 Thomas Inauen 17:15 1:16 2:30 3:04 4:06 4:35 5:55 7:12 8:35 9:20 10:47 12:35 13:47 14:33 16:11
Gringel 1a Roland 1:16 1:14 0:34 1:02 0:29 1:20 1:17 1:23 0:45 1:27 1:48 1:12 0:46 1:38

16:58 17:15
0:47 0:17

4 392 Philipp Schenk 17:37 0:39 1:52 2:33 3:12 4:25 7:29 8:32 9:41 10:25 11:34 13:33 15:11 15:50 16:44
Gringel 2a Isabelle 0:39 1:13 0:41 0:39 1:13 3:04 1:03 1:09 0:44 1:09 1:59 1:38 0:39 0:54

17:28 17:37
0:44 0:09

5 460 Cyrill Inauen 17:42 0:43 3:14 3:47 4:52 5:21 6:43 7:54 9:17 10:07 11:23 13:21 14:30 15:14 16:52
Gringel 1a Roland 0:43 2:31 0:33 1:05 0:29 1:22 1:11 1:23 0:50 1:16 1:58 1:09 0:44 1:38

17:31 17:42
0:39 0:11

6 466 Lars Schneider 18:26 0:46 1:50 2:24 3:11 3:44 5:14 6:57 9:24 10:12 11:57 14:03 15:40 16:40 17:34
Gringel 1a Roland 0:46 1:04 0:34 0:47 0:33 1:30 1:43 2:27 0:48 1:45 2:06 1:37 1:00 0:54

18:19 18:26
0:45 0:07

7 468 Severin Ulmann 18:42 0:42 1:45 2:20 4:07 4:33 5:26 6:34 8:03 9:25 11:07 13:21 15:37 17:06 17:48
Gringel 1a Roland 0:42 1:03 0:35 1:47 0:26 0:53 1:08 1:29 1:22 1:42 2:14 2:16 1:29 0:42

18:30 18:42
0:42 0:12

8 391 Lukas Neff 18:47 1:31 2:55 3:37 4:17 5:20 8:34 9:36 10:45 11:33 12:38 14:33 16:14 16:55 17:54
Gringel 2a Isabelle 1:31 1:24 0:42 0:40 1:03 3:14 1:02 1:09 0:48 1:05 1:55 1:41 0:41 0:59

18:38 18:47
0:44 0:09

9 381 Damian Walt 19:29 0:48 2:19 3:07 4:04 4:34 5:51 7:04 8:44 9:27 10:59 14:30 16:07 17:24 18:37
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:48 1:31 0:48 0:57 0:30 1:17 1:13 1:40 0:43 1:32 3:31 1:37 1:17 1:13

19:19 19:29
0:42 0:10

10 390 Reto Mösler 19:39 1:43 3:07 3:49 4:48 7:24 8:54 10:27 11:32 12:16 13:08 15:07 16:01 17:41 18:53
Gringel 2a Isabelle 1:43 1:24 0:42 0:59 2:36 1:30 1:33 1:05 0:44 0:52 1:59 0:54 1:40 1:12

19:29 19:39
0:36 0:10

11 454 Ueli Hehli 19:52 1:05 2:04 2:33 3:59 8:27 9:55 11:00 12:04 13:10 14:04 15:54 17:06 17:36 18:44
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 1:05 0:59 0:29 1:26 4:28 1:28 1:05 1:04 1:06 0:54 1:50 1:12 0:30 1:08

19:36 19:52 0:29
0:52 0:16 *62

12 369 Lukas Streule 19:56 0:39 2:40 2:59 3:30 5:00 8:39 9:27 10:52 11:40 13:52 15:36 16:31 18:02 18:57
Gringel 2b Alois Br 0:39 2:01 0:19 0:31 1:30 3:39 0:48 1:25 0:48 2:12 1:44 0:55 1:31 0:55

19:49 19:56
0:52 0:07

13 370 Rouven Züst 20:13 0:50 1:54 2:32 3:23 4:08 7:45 8:43 10:02 10:57 12:56 14:57 16:55 17:47 18:24
Gringel 2b Alois Br 0:50 1:04 0:38 0:51 0:45 3:37 0:58 1:19 0:55 1:59 2:01 1:58 0:52 0:37

19:56 20:13
1:32 0:17

14 367 Luís Pereira Teixeir 20:21 0:45 2:04 2:44 3:57 4:45 6:42 8:52 10:46 11:57 13:44 17:13 18:12 18:39 19:14
Gringel 2b Alois Br 0:45 1:19 0:40 1:13 0:48 1:57 2:10 1:54 1:11 1:47 3:29 0:59 0:27 0:35

20:06 20:21
0:52 0:15

15 459 Andreas Rusch 20:23 0:45 3:25 3:55 4:41 5:20 6:34 7:50 9:03 10:25 11:25 14:27 16:23 16:58 18:17
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 0:45 2:40 0:30 0:46 0:39 1:14 1:16 1:13 1:22 1:00 3:02 1:56 0:35 1:19

20:12 20:23
1:55 0:11

16 379 Christof Speck 21:01 0:43 1:41 2:10 2:50 3:30 5:26 6:14 7:11 8:39 10:26 13:00 16:24 19:29 20:03
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:43 0:58 0:29 0:40 0:40 1:56 0:48 0:57 1:28 1:47 2:34 3:24 3:05 0:34

20:51 21:01
0:48 0:10

17 458 Silvan Rempfler 21:12 0:41 1:45 2:20 3:27 4:14 6:56 7:57 10:05 11:23 12:23 15:19 16:19 17:57 19:25
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 0:41 1:04 0:35 1:07 0:47 2:42 1:01 2:08 1:18 1:00 2:56 1:00 1:38 1:28

20:47 21:12
1:22 0:25

18 388 Aurel Mock 21:41 3:43 5:02 5:47 6:45 9:24 10:57 12:41 13:45 14:29 15:23 17:07 18:05 19:40 20:51
Gringel 2a Isabelle 3:43 1:19 0:45 0:58 2:39 1:33 1:44 1:04 0:44 0:54 1:44 0:58 1:35 1:11

21:32 21:41
0:41 0:09

19 380 Dominik Stark 21:43 2:06 3:26 4:13 5:13 5:41 6:59 8:13 9:50 10:34 12:18 15:55 17:54 18:43 19:53
Gringel 2c Carmelia 2:06 1:20 0:47 1:00 0:28 1:18 1:14 1:37 0:44 1:44 3:37 1:59 0:49 1:10

21:20 21:43
1:27 0:23

20 382 Jerôme Zuglian 21:45 0:40 1:57 2:52 3:37 4:17 6:28 7:59 10:01 11:00 12:26 16:53 18:13 19:49 20:33
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:40 1:17 0:55 0:45 0:40 2:11 1:31 2:02 0:59 1:26 4:27 1:20 1:36 0:44

21:36 21:45
1:03 0:09



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (107) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)
15(100) Z

21 463 Reto Oberhänsli 22:03 0:39 2:00 2:34 3:20 4:07 5:53 7:15 9:28 10:39 11:55 16:39 18:04 20:26 21:07
Gringel 1a Roland 0:39 1:21 0:34 0:46 0:47 1:46 1:22 2:13 1:11 1:16 4:44 1:25 2:22 0:41

21:53 22:03
0:46 0:10

22 365 Mauro Manser 22:17 2:01 4:03 4:42 5:53 6:43 8:40 10:49 12:45 13:55 15:42 19:11 20:08 20:37 21:13
Gringel 2b Alois Br 2:01 2:02 0:39 1:11 0:50 1:57 2:09 1:56 1:10 1:47 3:29 0:57 0:29 0:36

22:01 22:17
0:48 0:16

23 378 Kaltrin Redzepi 22:39 0:41 1:49 2:16 2:48 3:45 6:25 8:15 10:44 12:04 13:16 17:58 19:25 20:41 21:51
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:41 1:08 0:27 0:32 0:57 2:40 1:50 2:29 1:20 1:12 4:42 1:27 1:16 1:10

22:29 22:39
0:38 0:10

24 450 Livio Aeschbacher 23:06 0:38 2:38 3:14 3:51 7:13 8:23 9:16 10:17 13:14 14:09 15:41 16:48 20:21 21:51
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 0:38 2:00 0:36 0:37 3:22 1:10 0:53 1:01 2:57 0:55 1:32 1:07 3:33 1:30

22:58 23:06 17:46
1:07 0:08 *112

25 462 Kevin Koch 23:09 1:46 3:07 3:44 4:29 5:12 6:57 8:23 10:36 11:48 13:05 17:44 19:12 21:38 22:14
Gringel 1a Roland 1:46 1:21 0:37 0:45 0:43 1:45 1:26 2:13 1:12 1:17 4:39 1:28 2:26 0:36

23:00 23:09
0:46 0:09

26 464 Jesús Pardinas And 24:16 1:54 3:27 4:10 8:36 9:34 10:32 12:00 14:19 14:53 16:33 18:36 20:41 22:17 23:07
Gringel 1a Roland 1:54 1:33 0:43 4:26 0:58 0:58 1:28 2:19 0:34 1:40 2:03 2:05 1:36 0:50

24:07 24:16
1:00 0:09

27 457 Severin Inauen 24:20 1:06 3:14 7:48 8:38 9:17 10:33 11:44 13:00 14:18 15:24 18:25 20:16 20:57 22:15
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 1:06 2:08 4:34 0:50 0:39 1:16 1:11 1:16 1:18 1:06 3:01 1:51 0:41 1:18

24:04 24:20
1:49 0:16

28 377 Dario Neff 24:27 0:42 1:45 2:17 2:59 3:46 5:23 7:50 9:02 10:35 12:21 14:54 18:19 22:45 23:27
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:42 1:03 0:32 0:42 0:47 1:37 2:27 1:12 1:33 1:46 2:33 3:25 4:26 0:42

24:17 24:27
0:50 0:10

29 412 Walter Signer 25:14 2:30 3:49 4:37 5:58 7:03 8:48 11:05 12:32 13:43 14:41 17:14 18:38 22:43 23:39
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 2:30 1:19 0:48 1:21 1:05 1:45 2:17 1:27 1:11 0:58 2:33 1:24 4:05 0:56

25:03 25:14
1:24 0:11

30 376 Dominik Manser 25:45 1:23 2:33 3:16 3:59 4:50 6:24 10:02 12:01 13:49 15:07 17:34 18:57 23:43 24:38
Gringel 2c Carmelia 1:23 1:10 0:43 0:43 0:51 1:34 3:38 1:59 1:48 1:18 2:27 1:23 4:46 0:55

25:35 25:45
0:57 0:10

31 456 Albin Inauen 26:31 1:21 2:52 5:57 6:30 8:43 12:12 13:14 15:17 16:42 17:42 20:33 21:35 23:11 24:39
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 1:21 1:31 3:05 0:33 2:13 3:29 1:02 2:03 1:25 1:00 2:51 1:02 1:36 1:28

26:21 26:31
1:42 0:10

32 374 Sven Hörler 26:38 1:12 4:00 5:45 6:40 7:37 10:26 12:13 14:33 15:49 17:07 21:42 23:16 24:45 25:46
Gringel 2c Carmelia 1:12 2:48 1:45 0:55 0:57 2:49 1:47 2:20 1:16 1:18 4:35 1:34 1:29 1:01

26:29 26:38
0:43 0:09

33 375 Raphael Inauen 26:49 0:47 3:01 4:41 5:38 6:38 9:26 11:14 13:38 15:04 17:14 20:56 22:53 23:42 24:56
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:47 2:14 1:40 0:57 1:00 2:48 1:48 2:24 1:26 2:10 3:42 1:57 0:49 1:14

26:38 26:49
1:42 0:11

34 410 Patrik Mösler 27:19 0:55 2:12 3:10 8:01 9:07 10:51 13:04 14:31 15:39 16:43 19:14 20:36 24:41 25:42
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 0:55 1:17 0:58 4:51 1:06 1:44 2:13 1:27 1:08 1:04 2:31 1:22 4:05 1:01

27:08 27:19
1:26 0:11

35 384 Davud Canic 28:06 0:57 2:24 3:09 4:09 5:31 7:21 10:11 11:50 13:23 15:33 21:20 25:15 26:14 27:04
Gringel 2a Isabelle 0:57 1:27 0:45 1:00 1:22 1:50 2:50 1:39 1:33 2:10 5:47 3:55 0:59 0:50

27:50 28:06 27:53
0:46 0:16 *100

36 373 Lukas Henne 28:27 1:03 2:38 3:17 4:27 7:54 13:19 14:39 16:16 17:27 19:15 22:53 24:45 25:35 26:59
Gringel 2c Carmelia 1:03 1:35 0:39 1:10 3:27 5:25 1:20 1:37 1:11 1:48 3:38 1:52 0:50 1:24

28:13 28:27
1:14 0:14

37 372 Remo Graf 28:31 0:51 2:07 2:46 3:26 6:58 10:20 12:48 14:04 15:34 17:17 19:52 23:24 26:35 27:22
Gringel 2c Carmelia 0:51 1:16 0:39 0:40 3:32 3:22 2:28 1:16 1:30 1:43 2:35 3:32 3:11 0:47

28:20 28:31
0:58 0:11

38 455 Josef Huber 29:21 2:07 3:34 4:11 5:06 7:12 8:55 10:27 12:55 16:45 18:05 20:43 22:28 23:23 28:13
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 2:07 1:27 0:37 0:55 2:06 1:43 1:32 2:28 3:50 1:20 2:38 1:45 0:55 4:50

29:08 29:21
0:55 0:13

39 371 Thomas Burgos Ort 29:37 1:59 3:06 3:53 4:39 8:06 11:28 15:05 17:36 19:02 21:02 24:46 26:23 27:34 28:49
Gringel 2c Carmelia 1:59 1:07 0:47 0:46 3:27 3:22 3:37 2:31 1:26 2:00 3:44 1:37 1:11 1:15

29:27 29:37
0:38 0:10



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (107) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)
15(100) Z

40 404 Silvio Wild 31:28 1:51 3:14 3:43 4:16 5:53 7:30 9:10 10:25 11:36 12:33 14:21 16:18 28:55 30:02
Gringel 3c Klaudia 1:51 1:23 0:29 0:33 1:37 1:37 1:40 1:15 1:11 0:57 1:48 1:57 12:37 1:07

31:12 31:28
1:10 0:16

41 368 Samuel Signer 31:57 2:34 3:52 4:31 5:16 6:08 9:59 12:58 15:18 16:50 18:47 22:17 24:24 30:06 30:40
Gringel 2b Alois Br 2:34 1:18 0:39 0:45 0:52 3:51 2:59 2:20 1:32 1:57 3:30 2:07 5:42 0:34

31:44 31:57
1:04 0:13

42 366 Josef Mock 33:44 1:05 2:30 3:06 3:56 4:37 11:51 14:46 17:07 18:38 20:31 24:05 26:12 32:02 32:42
Gringel 2b Alois Br 1:05 1:25 0:36 0:50 0:41 7:14 2:55 2:21 1:31 1:53 3:34 2:07 5:50 0:40

33:34 33:44
0:52 0:10

43 438 Abel Mihtzun 33:45 0:58 1:50 2:14 3:39 11:51 14:21 15:25 17:14 18:55 20:41 23:52 29:21 30:20 32:01
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 0:58 0:52 0:24 1:25 8:12 2:30 1:04 1:49 1:41 1:46 3:11 5:29 0:59 1:41

33:19 33:45 5:59 6:43 7:11 13:40
1:18 0:26 *107 *101 *110 *89

44 386 Ralph Inauen 34:46 5:49 7:19 7:56 8:54 11:29 12:58 14:51 15:51 16:34 17:35 19:31 23:19 24:23 26:06
Gringel 2a Isabelle 5:49 1:30 0:37 0:58 2:35 1:29 1:53 1:00 0:43 1:01 1:56 3:48 1:04 1:43

34:17 34:46 32:44
8:11 0:29 *106

45 401 Samuel Rusch 35:40 1:15 2:44 3:21 4:33 5:34 7:39 9:45 14:41 15:44 17:31 20:14 26:49 29:14 34:08
Gringel 3c Klaudia 1:15 1:29 0:37 1:12 1:01 2:05 2:06 4:56 1:03 1:47 2:43 6:35 2:25 4:54

35:17 35:40
1:09 0:23

46 385 Raphael Fischli 35:43 2:05 4:46 5:22 6:33 11:43 19:09 20:19 22:20 22:45 24:23 26:30 28:10 31:04 32:57
Gringel 2a Isabelle 2:05 2:41 0:36 1:11 5:10 7:26 1:10 2:01 0:25 1:38 2:07 1:40 2:54 1:53

35:13 35:43 3:30
2:16 0:30 *105

47 364 Robin Inauen 36:07 3:07 4:36 5:17 5:55 6:44 13:45 16:51 19:11 20:38 22:42 26:01 28:18 33:57 34:34
Gringel 2b Alois Br 3:07 1:29 0:41 0:38 0:49 7:01 3:06 2:20 1:27 2:04 3:19 2:17 5:39 0:37

35:55 36:07 35:26
1:21 0:12 *106

48 435 Samuel Etter 36:48 2:11 3:39 4:40 11:20 12:21 14:27 16:12 18:58 20:37 22:54 27:42 30:12 33:15 34:58
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 2:11 1:28 1:01 6:40 1:01 2:06 1:45 2:46 1:39 2:17 4:48 2:30 3:03 1:43

36:20 36:48
1:22 0:28

49 363 Benjamin Huber 37:10 2:12 4:21 4:59 6:14 7:10 10:04 11:46 14:02 15:27 23:56 27:28 29:36 35:19 35:57
Gringel 2b Alois Br 2:12 2:09 0:38 1:15 0:56 2:54 1:42 2:16 1:25 8:29 3:32 2:08 5:43 0:38

36:56 37:10
0:59 0:14

50 383 Maurus Aeschbache 37:42 1:38 3:37 4:08 5:30 6:28 8:19 11:07 12:47 14:20 16:32 22:25 26:16 27:24 29:01
Gringel 2a Isabelle 1:38 1:59 0:31 1:22 0:58 1:51 2:48 1:40 1:33 2:12 5:53 3:51 1:08 1:37

37:16 37:42 35:37
8:15 0:26 *106

51 434 Xhevat Veljiji 37:44 1:31 3:47 5:41 12:23 13:19 15:28 17:13 20:00 21:38 24:04 28:45 31:08 34:20 36:06
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 1:31 2:16 1:54 6:42 0:56 2:09 1:45 2:47 1:38 2:26 4:41 2:23 3:12 1:46

37:19 37:44
1:13 0:25

52 403 Roman Signer 38:18 0:54 3:25 3:48 4:19 4:50 11:22 15:43 18:49 20:29 22:48 27:18 30:08 33:21 36:05
Gringel 3c Klaudia 0:54 2:31 0:23 0:31 0:31 6:32 4:21 3:06 1:40 2:19 4:30 2:50 3:13 2:44

38:00 38:18 1:30
1:55 0:18 *62

53 420 Andrin Räss 38:27 0:41 1:59 2:35 3:16 3:52 5:20 6:51 9:25 10:50 12:42 15:49 23:55 31:33 36:42
Gringel Kk7 Monika 0:41 1:18 0:36 0:41 0:36 1:28 1:31 2:34 1:25 1:52 3:07 8:06 7:38 5:09

38:15 38:27
1:33 0:12

54 433 Pascal Rusch 38:40 1:00 4:36 6:36 13:19 14:10 16:23 18:10 20:59 22:37 24:51 29:43 32:07 35:06 36:57
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 1:00 3:36 2:00 6:43 0:51 2:13 1:47 2:49 1:38 2:14 4:52 2:24 2:59 1:51

38:17 38:40
1:20 0:23

55 402 Andreas Signer 39:19 1:44 4:23 4:46 5:18 5:49 12:15 16:38 19:51 21:31 23:49 28:18 31:06 34:23 37:06
Gringel 3c Klaudia 1:44 2:39 0:23 0:32 0:31 6:26 4:23 3:13 1:40 2:18 4:29 2:48 3:17 2:43

38:50 39:19
1:44 0:29

56 432 Thomas Räss 39:49 1:52 5:51 7:40 14:22 15:25 17:26 19:12 22:03 23:38 25:54 30:41 33:12 36:13 38:09
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 1:52 3:59 1:49 6:42 1:03 2:01 1:46 2:51 1:35 2:16 4:47 2:31 3:01 1:56

39:16 39:49
1:07 0:33

57 418 Ardian Lela 40:41 0:51 2:47 3:27 4:08 4:48 6:15 7:46 10:31 11:45 13:49 16:42 22:05 33:13 39:17
Gringel Kk7 Monika 0:51 1:56 0:40 0:41 0:40 1:27 1:31 2:45 1:14 2:04 2:53 5:23 11:08 6:04

40:32 40:41
1:15 0:09

57 400 Ensar Hodzic 40:41 0:41 2:20 3:09 4:24 5:29 8:07 10:48 17:03 18:55 21:10 25:15 34:56 37:03 38:36
Gringel 3c Klaudia 0:41 1:39 0:49 1:15 1:05 2:38 2:41 6:15 1:52 2:15 4:05 9:41 2:07 1:33

40:20 40:41 14:42
1:44 0:21 *84



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (107) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)
15(100) Z

59 399 Besim Hasanovic 41:53 1:25 3:35 4:23 5:39 6:43 9:19 12:00 18:16 20:04 22:23 26:24 36:00 38:17 39:44
Gringel 3c Klaudia 1:25 2:10 0:48 1:16 1:04 2:36 2:41 6:16 1:48 2:19 4:01 9:36 2:17 1:27

41:30 41:53 15:47
1:46 0:23 *84

60 398 Alessandro Fritsche 42:48 1:38 4:24 5:09 6:28 7:30 10:06 12:48 19:10 21:00 23:10 27:14 36:53 39:01 40:37
Gringel 3c Klaudia 1:38 2:46 0:45 1:19 1:02 2:36 2:42 6:22 1:50 2:10 4:04 9:39 2:08 1:36

42:24 42:48 16:41
1:47 0:24 *84

61 414 Stelio Thür 43:37 1:30 3:33 3:57 5:01 5:53 8:24 13:06 15:41 17:29 19:30 23:33 26:05 38:49 39:49
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 1:30 2:03 0:24 1:04 0:52 2:31 4:42 2:35 1:48 2:01 4:03 2:32 12:44 1:00

43:00 43:37
3:11 0:37

62 413 Marco Stark 44:35 1:34 2:53 3:44 5:29 6:57 9:24 14:10 16:34 18:34 20:43 24:39 27:04 39:53 40:54
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 1:34 1:19 0:51 1:45 1:28 2:27 4:46 2:24 2:00 2:09 3:56 2:25 12:49 1:01

44:05 44:35 38:34
3:11 0:30 *109

63 408 Mauritius Koller 44:50 1:53 4:03 5:04 10:13 11:26 14:14 18:47 21:21 23:20 25:28 29:22 31:55 41:45 43:16
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 1:53 2:10 1:01 5:09 1:13 2:48 4:33 2:34 1:59 2:08 3:54 2:33 9:50 1:31

44:36 44:50
1:20 0:14

64 395 Mario Dörig 45:57 1:11 3:31 4:28 5:54 9:31 18:59 23:34 26:31 28:13 30:19 35:03 37:46 40:58 43:47
Gringel 3c Klaudia 1:11 2:20 0:57 1:26 3:37 9:28 4:35 2:57 1:42 2:06 4:44 2:43 3:12 2:49

45:32 45:57
1:45 0:25

65 389 Lukas Mösler 46:20 2:37 4:22 5:06 6:04 8:29 10:06 16:14 20:23 23:15 25:27 29:04 31:04 43:49 44:54
Gringel 2a Isabelle 2:37 1:45 0:44 0:58 2:25 1:37 6:08 4:09 2:52 2:12 3:37 2:00 12:45 1:05

46:04 46:20
1:10 0:16

66 394 Rouven Cadosch 47:12 2:00 4:39 5:44 7:10 10:46 20:13 24:45 27:48 29:28 31:45 36:17 39:03 42:22 45:02
Gringel 3c Klaudia 2:00 2:39 1:05 1:26 3:36 9:27 4:32 3:03 1:40 2:17 4:32 2:46 3:19 2:40

46:53 47:12 0:40
1:51 0:19 *61

67 387 Philipp Isenring 48:19 4:41 6:28 7:11 8:07 10:32 12:10 18:23 22:22 25:27 27:33 31:04 33:08 46:00 47:02
Gringel 2a Isabelle 4:41 1:47 0:43 0:56 2:25 1:38 6:13 3:59 3:05 2:06 3:31 2:04 12:52 1:02

48:08 48:19
1:06 0:11

393 Patrick Signer Fehlst 0:41 ----- 1:46 2:19 3:25 6:29 7:28 8:35 9:16 10:09 12:09 13:02 14:45 15:56
Gringel 2a Isabelle 0:41 1:05 0:33 1:06 3:04 0:59 1:07 0:41 0:53 2:00 0:53 1:43 1:11

16:32 16:42
0:36 0:10

453 Stefan Fuster Fehlst ----- 1:13 1:43 2:36 3:10 4:47 5:53 7:10 7:56 9:00 10:42 15:35 17:20 17:55
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 1:13 0:30 0:53 0:34 1:37 1:06 1:17 0:46 1:04 1:42 4:53 1:45 0:35

18:34 18:45
0:39 0:11

452 Christian Brülisaue Fehlst 1:21 2:19 2:54 3:32 4:04 5:26 6:48 11:31 12:53 14:10 15:47 17:45 19:29 22:02
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 1:21 0:58 0:35 0:38 0:32 1:22 1:22 4:43 1:22 1:17 1:37 1:58 1:44 2:33

----- 22:42
0:40

451 Dardan Bekteshi Fehlst 2:41 3:47 4:19 5:03 5:25 6:51 8:08 12:55 14:14 15:35 17:12 19:09 21:08 23:19
Gringel 3a Reto Tob 2:41 1:06 0:32 0:44 0:22 1:26 1:17 4:47 1:19 1:21 1:37 1:57 1:59 2:11

----- 24:09
0:50

362 Ibrahim Gagulic Fehlst ----- 1:48 3:54 5:19 6:07 9:42 11:47 13:55 15:15 17:26 21:10 23:38 25:01 25:47
Gringel 2b Alois Br 1:48 2:06 1:25 0:48 3:35 2:05 2:08 1:20 2:11 3:44 2:28 1:23 0:46

27:24 27:35
1:37 0:11

361 Samuel Dähler Fehlst ----- 2:43 4:50 6:13 7:05 10:37 12:48 14:50 16:10 18:21 22:06 24:31 25:54 26:38
Gringel 2b Alois Br 2:43 2:07 1:23 0:52 3:32 2:11 2:02 1:20 2:11 3:45 2:25 1:23 0:44

28:22 28:34 0:37
1:44 0:12 *61

439 Patrick Rechsteiner Fehlst 0:42 2:36 ----- 9:35 10:39 13:04 14:16 16:04 17:38 19:22 23:17 25:55 28:07 29:35
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 0:42 1:54 6:59 1:04 2:25 1:12 1:48 1:34 1:44 3:55 2:38 2:12 1:28

----- 30:28 4:12 5:05 5:26 5:44 7:19 12:12
0:53 *103 *107 *101 *110 *106 *89

440 Luís Vieira Babo Fehlst 1:13 2:34 ----- 9:01 9:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:10 28:22 30:02
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 1:13 1:21 6:27 0:56 15:13 3:12 1:40

31:17 31:47 4:20 4:48 5:13 6:39 11:31
1:15 0:30 *107 *101 *110 *106 *89

426 Simon Manser Fehlst 1:19 2:35 3:11 4:02 6:09 8:01 10:49 13:40 15:16 18:13 22:45 25:49 28:52 -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 1:19 1:16 0:36 0:51 2:07 1:52 2:48 2:51 1:36 2:57 4:32 3:04 3:03

31:49 32:07
2:57 0:18

467 Luca Thoma Fehlst 2:38 4:49 5:38 7:05 8:10 10:50 13:04 15:25 16:52 18:57 22:40 26:10 27:02 -----
Gringel 1a Roland 2:38 2:11 0:49 1:27 1:05 2:40 2:14 2:21 1:27 2:05 3:43 3:30 0:52

33:18 33:41 32:53
6:16 0:23 *106



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (107) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)
15(100) Z

423 Robin Eugster Fehlst 2:18 4:07 5:24 6:31 8:12 10:01 12:51 15:34 17:20 20:07 24:39 27:56 30:43 -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 2:18 1:49 1:17 1:07 1:41 1:49 2:50 2:43 1:46 2:47 4:32 3:17 2:47

33:48 34:03 1:48 32:29
3:05 0:15 *62 *130

409 Thomas Lang Fehlst 0:53 2:28 2:54 4:21 5:38 ----- 9:53 12:33 14:04 16:47 20:44 25:59 28:09 -----
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 0:53 1:35 0:26 1:27 1:17 4:15 2:40 1:31 2:43 3:57 5:15 2:10

34:11 34:34 32:54
6:02 0:23 *130

422 Jesse-Nikita Büsch Fehlst 2:24 5:00 6:19 7:40 9:11 10:51 13:53 16:36 18:17 21:03 25:37 28:47 31:46 -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 2:24 2:36 1:19 1:21 1:31 1:40 3:02 2:43 1:41 2:46 4:34 3:10 2:59

35:02 35:30 3:17 10:07 30:51 32:35 33:41
3:16 0:28 *62 *89 *112 *112 *130

421 Cyril Bleiker Fehlst 3:15 5:57 7:16 8:28 10:03 11:51 14:43 17:28 19:04 22:01 26:35 29:40 32:37 -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 3:15 2:42 1:19 1:12 1:35 1:48 2:52 2:45 1:36 2:57 4:34 3:05 2:57

35:58 36:22 4:10 11:02 31:43
3:21 0:24 *62 *89 *112

407 Selko Jasarevic Fehlst 1:22 3:00 3:42 6:17 7:34 9:48 11:51 14:28 ----- 19:06 22:43 28:04 30:11 -----
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 1:22 1:38 0:42 2:35 1:17 2:14 2:03 2:37 4:38 3:37 5:21 2:07

36:10 36:30 34:40
5:59 0:20 *130

406 Dominic Hofmann Fehlst 1:34 4:04 4:48 7:13 8:31 10:49 12:49 15:33 17:03 19:51 ----- 28:59 31:09 -----
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 1:34 2:30 0:44 2:25 1:18 2:18 2:00 2:44 1:30 2:48 9:08 2:10

36:44 37:08 35:45
5:35 0:24 *130

405 Maid Alic Fehlst 0:58 2:18 2:52 8:12 9:33 11:50 13:55 16:33 18:06 21:03 24:50 30:06 32:15 -----
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 0:58 1:20 0:34 5:20 1:21 2:17 2:05 2:38 1:33 2:57 3:47 5:16 2:09

37:50 38:01 11:02 36:48
5:35 0:11 *89 *130

411 Michael Schmid Fehlst ----- 3:46 4:48 7:21 8:49 11:18 15:56 18:40 20:32 22:31 26:32 28:57 38:48 40:28
Gringel 3b Linus Fe 3:46 1:02 2:33 1:28 2:29 4:38 2:44 1:52 1:59 4:01 2:25 9:51 1:40

41:41 41:53 0:48 1:33
1:13 0:12 *61 *62

425 Martin Manser Fehlst 1:29 3:11 3:44 5:08 6:55 12:18 14:44 16:14 19:51 22:03 24:08 38:51 ----- -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 1:29 1:42 0:33 1:24 1:47 5:23 2:26 1:30 3:37 2:12 2:05 14:43

----- 43:00 40:23 42:15 42:34
4:09 *112 *130 *106

419 Simon Manser Fehlst 5:37 7:14 7:51 8:41 ----- ----- 21:23 23:13 29:38 31:14 ----- 36:21 ----- -----
Gringel Kk7 Monika 5:37 1:37 0:37 0:50 12:42 1:50 6:25 1:36 5:07

45:58 46:11 37:53
9:37 0:13 *79

428 Roman Rusch Fehlst 2:36 4:57 5:56 7:40 8:41 12:57 17:03 19:57 22:23 25:19 29:47 ----- ----- 46:18
Gringel 1b Pascal S 2:36 2:21 0:59 1:44 1:01 4:16 4:06 2:54 2:26 2:56 4:28 16:31

48:22 48:42 37:59
2:04 0:20 *81

436 Fabian Heeb Fehlst 1:16 3:09 4:06 5:42 14:00 ----- ----- 32:55 ----- ----- ----- 42:33 ----- -----
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 1:16 1:53 0:57 1:36 8:18 18:55 9:38

50:58 51:26 7:09 7:41 8:40 9:10 15:31 28:52 37:44 39:21 41:04 44:34 46:31
8:25 0:28 *107 *103 *101 *110 *89 *83 *106 *109 *90 *81 *80

429 Robin Wyss Fehlst 1:24 3:56 4:55 6:34 7:39 11:49 16:01 18:51 21:23 24:25 28:35 ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 1:24 2:32 0:59 1:39 1:05 4:10 4:12 2:50 2:32 3:02 4:10

52:35 52:59 9:20 35:33 36:08 36:21 36:56 43:38 50:17
24:00 0:24 *89 *81 *81 *81 *81 *80 *77

427 Marco Rusch Fehlst 1:57 6:03 6:59 8:41 9:44 13:54 18:03 20:59 23:22 26:24 30:46 ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S 1:57 4:06 0:56 1:42 1:03 4:10 4:09 2:56 2:23 3:02 4:22

54:40 55:09 37:47 38:14 38:28 39:03 45:43 52:31
23:54 0:29 *81 *81 *81 *81 *80 *77

430 Yonas Abraha Tekle Fehlst 3:19 6:36 8:28 10:38 18:52 ----- ----- 37:48 ----- ----- ----- 47:27 ----- -----
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 3:19 3:17 1:52 2:10 8:14 18:56 9:39

55:46 56:21 12:38 12:55 13:42 14:12 20:32 33:45 42:40 44:14 46:01 49:31 51:27
8:19 0:35 *107 *103 *101 *110 *89 *83 *106 *109 *90 *81 *80

417 Manuel Knechtle Fehlst 0:59 2:18 6:12 7:14 20:34 24:01 25:53 28:45 31:15 34:08 38:31 ----- ----- -----
Gringel Kk7 Monika 0:59 1:19 3:54 1:02 13:20 3:27 1:52 2:52 2:30 2:53 4:23

1:02:24 1:02:53 45:32 53:33 53:42 1:00:21
23:53 0:29 *81 *80 *80 *77

416 Andreas Hollenstein Fehlst 1:15 3:54 7:29 8:24 21:44 25:11 27:09 29:57 32:22 35:32 39:36 ----- ----- -----
Gringel Kk7 Monika 1:15 2:39 3:35 0:55 13:20 3:27 1:58 2:48 2:25 3:10 4:04

1:03:33 1:04:01 46:40 48:11 1:01:31
23:57 0:28 *81 *81 *77

437 Valtrin Lela N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 

-----

441 Jan Ammann N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben A  7.-9. Klasse  (107) 1.9 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(63) 2(114) 3(105) 4(104) 5(91) 6(87) 7(86) 8(85) 9(84) 10(83) 11(82) 12(111) 13(90) 14(109)
15(100) Z

442 Etienne Fässler N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

424 Milo Fuchs N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1b Pascal S

-----

431 Jorin Menden N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel Kk8/9 Paul 

-----

415 Tiago da Silva Peix N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel Kk7 Monika

-----

443 Lukas Fässler N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

447 Simone Loconte N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

448 Michael Manser N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

449 Remo Mittelholzer N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

444 Maurus Koller N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

445 Jan Köppel N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

446 Silvan Koster N Ang ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Gringel 1c Peter Bis

-----

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (93) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)

15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

1 284 Noah Eugster 13:25 1:06 1:35 2:41 3:48 4:34 5:22 6:20 7:02 7:57 8:51 9:22 10:19 11:21 12:00
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 1:06 0:29 1:06 1:07 0:46 0:48 0:58 0:42 0:55 0:54 0:31 0:57 1:02 0:39

12:23 13:00 13:15 13:25
0:23 0:37 0:15 0:10

2 285 Luca Huber 14:57 1:20 2:01 2:53 3:57 4:32 5:24 7:09 7:49 8:47 9:55 10:23 11:25 12:42 13:13
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 1:20 0:41 0:52 1:04 0:35 0:52 1:45 0:40 0:58 1:08 0:28 1:02 1:17 0:31

13:43 14:24 14:42 14:57
0:30 0:41 0:18 0:15

3 346 Lars Köppel 16:01 1:15 1:48 2:45 3:43 4:17 5:07 5:57 7:19 8:05 9:13 9:49 12:00 13:06 13:50
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 1:15 0:33 0:57 0:58 0:34 0:50 0:50 1:22 0:46 1:08 0:36 2:11 1:06 0:44

14:24 15:26 15:49 16:01
0:34 1:02 0:23 0:12

4 313 Reto Fritsche 16:33 1:08 1:44 2:52 4:16 4:52 5:52 6:42 7:26 8:14 9:11 10:56 12:22 13:37 14:15
Gringel 6c Stephan 1:08 0:36 1:08 1:24 0:36 1:00 0:50 0:44 0:48 0:57 1:45 1:26 1:15 0:38

14:53 16:09 16:24 16:33 3:46
0:38 1:16 0:15 0:09 *75

5 283 Lars Dörig 16:54 2:09 3:39 4:52 5:57 6:32 7:27 9:06 9:49 10:47 11:51 12:23 13:21 14:41 15:22
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 2:09 1:30 1:13 1:05 0:35 0:55 1:39 0:43 0:58 1:04 0:32 0:58 1:20 0:41

15:48 16:23 16:41 16:54
0:26 0:35 0:18 0:13

6 291 Remo Schiegg 18:02 1:17 1:47 2:43 3:44 4:16 5:18 6:26 7:17 8:02 9:01 10:33 11:40 13:26 14:36
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 1:17 0:30 0:56 1:01 0:32 1:02 1:08 0:51 0:45 0:59 1:32 1:07 1:46 1:10

16:19 16:54 17:52 18:02
1:43 0:35 0:58 0:10

7 360 Urs Rempfler 18:25 0:58 1:38 2:57 3:51 4:28 5:15 6:12 8:10 9:07 9:55 10:26 11:14 15:27 15:59
Meistersrüte 6 P. Alb 0:58 0:40 1:19 0:54 0:37 0:47 0:57 1:58 0:57 0:48 0:31 0:48 4:13 0:32

16:22 18:05 18:16 18:25
0:23 1:43 0:11 0:09



10. Appenzeller sCOOL-Cup AI Do 01.05.2014 23:04
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (93) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)
15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

8 345 Roman Inauen 18:49 2:13 2:40 3:37 4:38 5:17 6:21 7:16 9:07 10:01 11:07 13:30 14:32 16:04 16:56
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 2:13 0:27 0:57 1:01 0:39 1:04 0:55 1:51 0:54 1:06 2:23 1:02 1:32 0:52

17:22 18:13 18:38 18:49
0:26 0:51 0:25 0:11

9 343 Patrik Fässler 18:55 1:12 2:08 5:38 6:23 6:56 7:50 8:49 10:12 10:58 12:06 12:40 14:55 16:01 16:45
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 1:12 0:56 3:30 0:45 0:33 0:54 0:59 1:23 0:46 1:08 0:34 2:15 1:06 0:44

17:16 18:19 18:45 18:55 3:35 4:27
0:31 1:03 0:26 0:10 *74 *75

10 290 Nicolas Pracht 19:05 0:51 1:47 3:49 4:31 4:59 5:46 6:34 7:41 8:16 9:01 11:26 12:36 14:27 15:31
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 0:51 0:56 2:02 0:42 0:28 0:47 0:48 1:07 0:35 0:45 2:25 1:10 1:51 1:04

17:19 17:52 18:56 19:05
1:48 0:33 1:04 0:09

10 296 Kevin Graf 19:05 2:08 2:42 3:50 5:01 5:38 6:39 7:34 9:04 10:18 11:07 11:40 12:34 15:23 16:02
Gringel 6b Hanspet 2:08 0:34 1:08 1:11 0:37 1:01 0:55 1:30 1:14 0:49 0:33 0:54 2:49 0:39

17:01 17:45 18:49 19:05
0:59 0:44 1:04 0:16

12 281 Alem Alic 19:31 2:54 3:59 5:49 6:57 7:43 8:46 10:13 12:03 12:52 13:58 14:28 15:33 16:35 17:32
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 2:54 1:05 1:50 1:08 0:46 1:03 1:27 1:50 0:49 1:06 0:30 1:05 1:02 0:57

18:10 18:58 19:22 19:31
0:38 0:48 0:24 0:09

13 289 Silvio Koster 20:12 1:55 2:47 4:56 5:46 6:15 7:03 7:41 8:43 9:23 10:06 12:28 13:39 15:27 16:36
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 1:55 0:52 2:09 0:50 0:29 0:48 0:38 1:02 0:40 0:43 2:22 1:11 1:48 1:09

18:22 18:58 20:02 20:12
1:46 0:36 1:04 0:10

14 295 Lukas Etter 20:15 3:16 3:53 5:09 6:18 6:50 7:52 9:04 10:15 11:29 12:17 12:48 13:44 16:34 17:13
Gringel 6b Hanspet 3:16 0:37 1:16 1:09 0:32 1:02 1:12 1:11 1:14 0:48 0:31 0:56 2:50 0:39

18:08 19:00 20:04 20:15
0:55 0:52 1:04 0:11

15 318 Loris Zeller 20:28 1:20 2:13 4:16 5:25 5:55 7:04 7:49 8:36 9:25 10:36 11:06 16:46 17:34 18:32
Gringel 6c Stephan 1:20 0:53 2:03 1:09 0:30 1:09 0:45 0:47 0:49 1:11 0:30 5:40 0:48 0:58

19:39 20:04 20:19 20:28
1:07 0:25 0:15 0:09

16 276 Raphael Graf 21:00 2:11 3:01 4:31 5:57 6:49 8:13 9:20 10:24 11:19 12:38 14:15 15:54 17:50 18:31
Gringel 5c Andreas 2:11 0:50 1:30 1:26 0:52 1:24 1:07 1:04 0:55 1:19 1:37 1:39 1:56 0:41

18:59 19:56 20:47 21:00
0:28 0:57 0:51 0:13

17 336 Raffael Kedmenec 22:15 1:38 2:34 5:07 6:04 6:56 7:50 8:42 9:56 12:43 14:37 15:12 17:05 19:32 20:10
Hofwies 5 Sabrina 1:38 0:56 2:33 0:57 0:52 0:54 0:52 1:14 2:47 1:54 0:35 1:53 2:27 0:38

20:51 21:49 22:05 22:15
0:41 0:58 0:16 0:10

18 316 Silvano Maselli 22:19 1:18 2:24 3:40 4:49 5:22 6:31 8:43 10:21 11:21 12:26 12:56 18:37 19:27 20:25
Gringel 6c Stephan 1:18 1:06 1:16 1:09 0:33 1:09 2:12 1:38 1:00 1:05 0:30 5:41 0:50 0:58

21:19 21:45 22:11 22:19
0:54 0:26 0:26 0:08

19 322 Maurus Fritsche 22:27 1:20 1:49 2:50 3:57 4:41 5:35 10:13 11:41 12:33 13:46 14:29 17:01 18:49 20:48
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 1:20 0:29 1:01 1:07 0:44 0:54 4:38 1:28 0:52 1:13 0:43 2:32 1:48 1:59

21:16 21:56 22:18 22:27
0:28 0:40 0:22 0:09

20 275 Vince Fritsche 22:30 2:28 5:37 6:24 7:28 7:55 8:44 11:17 11:59 12:51 13:50 15:03 17:28 19:25 19:55
Gringel 5c Andreas 2:28 3:09 0:47 1:04 0:27 0:49 2:33 0:42 0:52 0:59 1:13 2:25 1:57 0:30

20:33 21:28 22:21 22:30
0:38 0:55 0:53 0:09

21 300 Stephan Wyss 22:55 1:31 2:39 5:27 6:23 7:06 8:04 10:18 11:00 12:02 13:03 15:48 19:56 20:47 21:28
Gringel 6b Hanspet 1:31 1:08 2:48 0:56 0:43 0:58 2:14 0:42 1:02 1:01 2:45 4:08 0:51 0:41

21:50 22:32 22:46 22:55
0:22 0:42 0:14 0:09

22 335 Simon Inauen 23:16 2:20 3:31 6:03 7:07 7:52 8:47 9:41 10:51 13:44 15:28 16:10 18:03 20:29 21:07
Hofwies 5 Sabrina 2:20 1:11 2:32 1:04 0:45 0:55 0:54 1:10 2:53 1:44 0:42 1:53 2:26 0:38

21:42 22:40 23:03 23:16
0:35 0:58 0:23 0:13

23 307 Jonas Pracht 23:20 1:23 3:18 5:37 6:37 7:44 8:46 9:51 10:35 12:04 13:00 14:54 19:23 20:15 20:57
Gringel 5b Martin In 1:23 1:55 2:19 1:00 1:07 1:02 1:05 0:44 1:29 0:56 1:54 4:29 0:52 0:42

21:25 22:40 23:10 23:20 2:06
0:28 1:15 0:30 0:10 *69

24 312 Levi Fritsche 23:29 1:25 2:17 3:37 4:41 5:30 6:41 7:27 8:45 9:36 12:21 13:34 14:39 20:28 21:07
Gringel 6c Stephan 1:25 0:52 1:20 1:04 0:49 1:11 0:46 1:18 0:51 2:45 1:13 1:05 5:49 0:39

21:37 22:49 23:20 23:29
0:30 1:12 0:31 0:09

25 305 Noah Inauen 23:37 1:01 1:51 3:45 4:53 5:30 6:29 8:14 10:06 11:12 12:12 15:11 19:19 20:14 20:56
Gringel 5b Martin In 1:01 0:50 1:54 1:08 0:37 0:59 1:45 1:52 1:06 1:00 2:59 4:08 0:55 0:42

22:00 22:51 23:28 23:37
1:04 0:51 0:37 0:09

26 311 Luka Dzanan 24:16 2:11 3:05 4:25 5:28 6:16 7:25 8:14 9:26 10:23 13:05 14:20 15:24 21:14 21:53
Gringel 6c Stephan 2:11 0:54 1:20 1:03 0:48 1:09 0:49 1:12 0:57 2:42 1:15 1:04 5:50 0:39

22:25 23:36 24:08 24:16
0:32 1:11 0:32 0:08
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (93) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)
15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

27 320 Joshua Epper 24:19 4:22 4:52 6:06 7:31 8:45 9:56 12:06 13:32 14:24 15:55 16:25 18:52 20:37 22:42
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 4:22 0:30 1:14 1:25 1:14 1:11 2:10 1:26 0:52 1:31 0:30 2:27 1:45 2:05

23:04 23:43 24:07 24:19 2:09 3:08
0:22 0:39 0:24 0:12 *115 *68

28 334 Walter Heeb 24:22 3:29 4:41 7:13 8:14 9:01 9:56 10:46 11:58 14:46 16:40 17:15 19:09 21:40 22:18
Hofwies 5 Sabrina 3:29 1:12 2:32 1:01 0:47 0:55 0:50 1:12 2:48 1:54 0:35 1:54 2:31 0:38

22:53 23:45 24:08 24:22
0:35 0:52 0:23 0:14

29 292 Paul Baldwin 24:29 1:12 2:25 3:35 4:49 5:30 6:38 11:17 12:23 13:37 14:49 15:32 19:54 20:46 21:46
Gringel 6b Hanspet 1:12 1:13 1:10 1:14 0:41 1:08 4:39 1:06 1:14 1:12 0:43 4:22 0:52 1:00

22:39 23:45 24:17 24:29
0:53 1:06 0:32 0:12

30 310 Christoph Breitenm 25:37 2:32 4:04 5:44 6:45 7:39 8:43 9:34 10:51 11:43 14:32 15:43 16:47 22:37 23:16
Gringel 6c Stephan 2:32 1:32 1:40 1:01 0:54 1:04 0:51 1:17 0:52 2:49 1:11 1:04 5:50 0:39

23:44 25:01 25:27 25:37
0:28 1:17 0:26 0:10

31 358 Silvan Isenring 25:39 1:36 2:08 3:46 6:07 6:50 8:27 9:26 10:47 13:04 13:45 14:27 17:36 22:13 23:32
Meistersrüte 6 P. Alb 1:36 0:32 1:38 2:21 0:43 1:37 0:59 1:21 2:17 0:41 0:42 3:09 4:37 1:19

24:19 25:13 25:26 25:39
0:47 0:54 0:13 0:13

32 332 Marcel Fässler 26:24 1:32 3:37 4:47 6:20 6:57 8:01 12:47 13:58 16:44 18:38 19:11 21:11 23:39 24:17
Hofwies 5 Sabrina 1:32 2:05 1:10 1:33 0:37 1:04 4:46 1:11 2:46 1:54 0:33 2:00 2:28 0:38

24:54 25:45 26:12 26:24 1:54
0:37 0:51 0:27 0:12 *67

33 357 Marco Inauen 26:28 2:33 3:08 4:34 6:51 7:31 9:17 10:19 11:35 14:06 15:05 15:43 18:40 23:54 24:52
Meistersrüte 5 A. Köl 2:33 0:35 1:26 2:17 0:40 1:46 1:02 1:16 2:31 0:59 0:38 2:57 5:14 0:58

25:19 26:05 26:17 26:28
0:27 0:46 0:12 0:11

34 299 Kilian Stark 27:24 1:50 3:39 5:56 7:16 7:54 9:02 11:22 12:23 13:16 14:17 15:31 17:26 20:16 21:51
Gringel 6b Hanspet 1:50 1:49 2:17 1:20 0:38 1:08 2:20 1:01 0:53 1:01 1:14 1:55 2:50 1:35

22:25 26:55 27:16 27:24
0:34 4:30 0:21 0:08

35 301 Boban Batinic 27:36 4:53 5:54 7:13 8:56 9:34 10:43 12:12 14:05 15:09 16:20 19:18 21:24 24:07 24:53
Gringel 5b Martin In 4:53 1:01 1:19 1:43 0:38 1:09 1:29 1:53 1:04 1:11 2:58 2:06 2:43 0:46

26:13 26:57 27:22 27:36 25:56
1:20 0:44 0:25 0:14 *103

36 326 Livio Locher 27:50 1:28 2:36 3:42 6:41 7:32 8:39 9:39 13:31 15:08 16:35 17:10 20:27 22:27 23:32
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 1:28 1:08 1:06 2:59 0:51 1:07 1:00 3:52 1:37 1:27 0:35 3:17 2:00 1:05

26:10 27:18 27:39 27:50
2:38 1:08 0:21 0:11

37 351 Ramon Zellweger 28:15 1:14 1:41 3:35 4:44 7:28 8:31 10:13 11:20 13:37 14:23 15:20 21:50 24:49 25:23
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 1:14 0:27 1:54 1:09 2:44 1:03 1:42 1:07 2:17 0:46 0:57 6:30 2:59 0:34

27:17 27:45 28:02 28:15
1:54 0:28 0:17 0:13

38 298 Dario Popp 28:25 1:54 4:30 6:55 8:11 8:53 9:58 12:21 13:05 14:01 15:03 16:30 18:25 21:13 22:51
Gringel 6b Hanspet 1:54 2:36 2:25 1:16 0:42 1:05 2:23 0:44 0:56 1:02 1:27 1:55 2:48 1:38

23:25 27:54 28:13 28:25
0:34 4:29 0:19 0:12

39 321 Zeno Fässler 28:26 2:17 2:47 3:50 5:19 6:03 7:46 11:11 12:36 13:33 14:58 15:35 21:16 25:23 26:28
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 2:17 0:30 1:03 1:29 0:44 1:43 3:25 1:25 0:57 1:25 0:37 5:41 4:07 1:05

27:03 27:57 28:16 28:26
0:35 0:54 0:19 0:10

40 325 Luca Kid 28:47 2:32 3:34 4:39 7:31 8:04 8:51 10:41 14:26 16:06 17:24 18:06 21:24 23:26 24:33
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 2:32 1:02 1:05 2:52 0:33 0:47 1:50 3:45 1:40 1:18 0:42 3:18 2:02 1:07

27:11 28:16 28:38 28:47
2:38 1:05 0:22 0:09

41 350 Simon Sutter 29:17 1:14 2:17 3:11 4:25 4:56 6:03 6:56 13:57 14:42 15:26 16:23 22:55 25:50 26:25
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 1:14 1:03 0:54 1:14 0:31 1:07 0:53 7:01 0:45 0:44 0:57 6:32 2:55 0:35

28:20 28:53 29:07 29:17
1:55 0:33 0:14 0:10

42 354 Bruno Biser 29:31 5:30 6:22 7:50 10:30 11:21 12:27 13:22 14:51 17:31 18:13 18:32 21:52 26:45 27:56
Meistersrüte 5 A. Köl 5:30 0:52 1:28 2:40 0:51 1:06 0:55 1:29 2:40 0:42 0:19 3:20 4:53 1:11

28:18 29:02 29:21 29:31 2:29
0:22 0:44 0:19 0:10 *115

43 288 Manuel Koller 29:59 1:22 3:57 5:13 6:47 7:30 8:54 9:58 11:57 13:15 17:58 19:29 20:43 23:44 26:53
Gringel 6 Hans Soll 1:22 2:35 1:16 1:34 0:43 1:24 1:04 1:59 1:18 4:43 1:31 1:14 3:01 3:09

27:20 29:15 29:48 29:59
0:27 1:55 0:33 0:11

44 349 Aron Schmid 30:08 2:10 3:09 4:07 5:21 5:55 6:54 7:51 14:50 15:34 16:22 17:27 23:51 26:42 27:18
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 2:10 0:59 0:58 1:14 0:34 0:59 0:57 6:59 0:44 0:48 1:05 6:24 2:51 0:36

29:13 29:44 29:58 30:08
1:55 0:31 0:14 0:10

45 293 Marc Burri 30:09 2:55 5:19 7:43 8:31 9:13 9:59 11:30 13:16 16:27 17:10 22:50 27:04 27:54 28:31
Gringel 6b Hanspet 2:55 2:24 2:24 0:48 0:42 0:46 1:31 1:46 3:11 0:43 5:40 4:14 0:50 0:37

28:57 29:39 30:00 30:09
0:26 0:42 0:21 0:09
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Pl Stn Name Zeit

Knaben B  5.-6. Klasse  (93) 1.5 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(64) 2(68) 3(72) 4(74) 5(75) 6(77) 7(78) 8(80) 9(81) 10(111) 11(88) 12(89) 13(91) 14(107)
15(101) 16(106) 17(100) Z

46 352 Lorenz Knechtle 31:35 2:04 3:33 9:41 12:29 13:19 14:25 15:26 16:36 19:05 19:54 20:35 23:39 28:53 29:50
Meistersrüte 5 A. Köl 2:04 1:29 6:08 2:48 0:50 1:06 1:01 1:10 2:29 0:49 0:41 3:04 5:14 0:57

30:13 31:10 31:24 31:35
0:23 0:57 0:14 0:11

47 333 Maurus Fässler 31:39 1:49 2:54 5:38 7:00 7:49 8:48 10:09 11:39 13:27 17:42 18:14 26:48 28:11 29:15
Hofwies 5 Sabrina 1:49 1:05 2:44 1:22 0:49 0:59 1:21 1:30 1:48 4:15 0:32 8:34 1:23 1:04

30:04 31:07 31:29 31:39
0:49 1:03 0:22 0:10

48 294 Mirko Djuric 34:36 1:44 4:16 5:57 7:29 8:16 10:49 14:21 17:40 21:05 23:26 26:26 28:25 31:13 31:54
Gringel 6b Hanspet 1:44 2:32 1:41 1:32 0:47 2:33 3:32 3:19 3:25 2:21 3:00 1:59 2:48 0:41

33:19 34:03 34:26 34:36 32:24
1:25 0:44 0:23 0:10 *108

49 347 Loris Neff 36:43 1:36 2:09 6:07 7:32 8:09 9:34 15:22 18:22 23:23 26:12 27:16 32:04 33:52 34:48
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 1:36 0:33 3:58 1:25 0:37 1:25 5:48 3:00 5:01 2:49 1:04 4:48 1:48 0:56

35:23 36:18 36:31 36:43
0:35 0:55 0:13 0:12

50 280 Nino Thür 36:46 2:24 3:53 7:33 9:06 9:37 12:06 16:05 18:41 20:03 24:42 26:17 27:25 30:28 33:38
Gringel 5c Andreas 2:24 1:29 3:40 1:33 0:31 2:29 3:59 2:36 1:22 4:39 1:35 1:08 3:03 3:10

34:01 36:00 36:36 36:46
0:23 1:59 0:36 0:10

51 328 Rouven Signer 36:50 6:48 7:59 10:41 12:03 12:58 14:06 15:17 16:44 18:32 22:44 23:17 32:02 33:20 34:24
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 6:48 1:11 2:42 1:22 0:55 1:08 1:11 1:27 1:48 4:12 0:33 8:45 1:18 1:04

35:09 36:21 36:41 36:50
0:45 1:12 0:20 0:09

52 273 Luca Eugster 37:38 2:36 3:57 5:23 6:43 7:17 9:31 12:48 19:23 21:03 22:22 27:45 31:46 33:26 34:40
Gringel KK4/5 Chri 2:36 1:21 1:26 1:20 0:34 2:14 3:17 6:35 1:40 1:19 5:23 4:01 1:40 1:14

36:36 37:05 37:25 37:38 5:55
1:56 0:29 0:20 0:13 *75

53 344 Lukas Hautle 39:38 3:29 4:27 8:59 10:18 10:52 12:28 18:17 21:18 26:16 29:04 30:10 34:59 37:10 37:47
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 3:29 0:58 4:32 1:19 0:34 1:36 5:49 3:01 4:58 2:48 1:06 4:49 2:11 0:37

38:25 39:13 39:27 39:38
0:38 0:48 0:14 0:11

54 324 Fabian Huber 41:08 3:38 4:26 5:33 7:55 8:33 9:28 13:03 19:57 21:55 26:41 27:17 31:30 37:12 38:26
Hofwies 5 Katrin Os 3:38 0:48 1:07 2:22 0:38 0:55 3:35 6:54 1:58 4:46 0:36 4:13 5:42 1:14

38:58 39:39 40:55 41:08
0:32 0:41 1:16 0:13

55 342 Kemal Buljubasic 41:55 5:32 6:32 11:11 12:50 13:24 14:52 20:22 23:19 28:19 31:07 32:16 37:02 39:06 39:47
Hofwies 6 Stefan Zi 5:32 1:00 4:39 1:39 0:34 1:28 5:30 2:57 5:00 2:48 1:09 4:46 2:04 0:41

40:29 41:27 41:42 41:55
0:42 0:58 0:15 0:13

56 279 Florian Prenaj 43:06 3:35 5:04 8:50 10:20 10:55 13:21 24:32 30:16 31:07 32:18 34:33 39:56 40:51 41:30
Gringel 5c Andreas 3:35 1:29 3:46 1:30 0:35 2:26 11:11 5:44 0:51 1:11 2:15 5:23 0:55 0:39

41:55 42:38 42:56 43:06
0:25 0:43 0:18 0:10

57 303 Flavio De Carli 43:51 2:54 3:55 5:26 7:02 7:54 9:43 20:44 22:53 24:36 26:01 26:51 36:59 39:41 40:37
Gringel 5b Martin In 2:54 1:01 1:31 1:36 0:52 1:49 11:01 2:09 1:43 1:25 0:50 10:08 2:42 0:56

42:05 43:16 43:39 43:51
1:28 1:11 0:23 0:12

58 302 Silvan Bürkler 44:55 3:49 4:53 6:30 8:05 8:57 10:45 21:50 23:52 25:38 27:03 27:48 37:51 40:40 41:45
Gringel 5b Martin In 3:49 1:04 1:37 1:35 0:52 1:48 11:05 2:02 1:46 1:25 0:45 10:03 2:49 1:05

43:01 44:10 44:41 44:55
1:16 1:09 0:31 0:14

59 340 Art Sadiku 53:45 2:16 3:31 6:29 7:45 8:34 9:37 11:59 12:53 14:17 17:41 38:59 40:39 48:17 49:08
Hofwies 5 Sabrina 2:16 1:15 2:58 1:16 0:49 1:03 2:22 0:54 1:24 3:24 21:18 1:40 7:38 0:51

49:40 52:41 53:33 53:45
0:32 3:01 0:52 0:12

